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Mule 2510 4X4

PARTS LIST
Decals(Green)(KAF620-A4)

ITEM NAME

MARK,MULE 2510 (Ref # 56050)

MARK,MULE (Ref # 56051)

MARK,SIDE PLATE,4X4 (Ref # 56051A)
MARK,UPPER COVER,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56051B)
MARK, TAIL GATE,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56051C)

PART NUMBER
56050-1917
56051-1549
56051-1700
56051-1701
56051-1702

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
2
2
1
1
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